PARCEL
NUMBER

03-22-800-179

PROPERTY
DATE

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

2.30 AC

SEC 2. P TIT
UNIT 38 VICTORIAN VILLAGE CONDO

NAME OF OWNER

8-18-99

4-20-00

4-30-01
6-23-04

H B H BUILDERS LIMITED

ROUSH CHARLOTTE M TRUSTEE

FRANKS GENEVA M
HARRIS PHILIP P & NORMA L

S.P. 24,500. (7)

SP 112,100

S.P. 114,000
SP 131,500




